36 Cumberland Drive NE, Ludowici,

Long, Georgia, United States 31316
1,434 Sqft - 36 Cumberland Drive NE, Ludowici,

Long, Georgia, United States 31316

Basic Details
Price:

Lot Size:
Rooms:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:
Subdivision:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Elementary School:
Middle School:
High School:

$250,000
0.99 Acre

7

3

2

0

1,434 Sqft

2012

Horse Creek Farms
For Sale

154101

Smiley Elementary
Walker

Long County High

Features

4+ Style:

+ Construct/Siding:

< Roof:

4 Car Storage:

o Exterior
Features:
Fence:

</ Dining:

Ranch, Traditional

Brick Veneer, Vinyl Siding
Shingle

Two Car, On Street,
Driveway

See Remarks, Other

Privacy, Back Yard

Dining/living Combo

Property Status: Active Contingent
Address Map

Latitude: N31° 47' 56.2"
Longitude: W82° 18' 52.6"



