36 Cumberland Drive NE, Ludowici,

Long, Georgia, United States 31316 1,434 Sqft - 36 Cumberland Drive NE, Ludowici, Long, Georgia, United States 31316









-		\mathbf{r}		• •
RЭ	asic	11)	Δta	ılc

Dasic Details		
Price:	\$250,000	
Lot Size:	0.99 Acre	
Rooms:	7	
Bedrooms:	3	
Bathrooms:	2	
Half Bathrooms:	0	
Square Footage:	1,434 Sqft	
Year Built:	2012	
Subdivision:	Horse Creek Farms	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	154101	
Elementary School:	Smiley Elementary	
Middle School:	Walker	
High School:	Long County High	
Property Status:	Active Contingent	

Features

$\sqrt{}$	Style:	Ranch, Traditional
$\sqrt{}$	Construct/Siding:	Brick Veneer, Vinyl Siding
$\sqrt{}$	Roof:	Shingle
$\sqrt{}$	Car Storage:	Two Car, On Street, Driveway
$\sqrt{}$	Exterior Features:	See Remarks, Other
$\sqrt{}$	Fence:	Privacy, Back Yard
$\sqrt{}$	Dining:	Dining/living Combo

Address Map

Latitude:	N31° 47' 56.2''
Longitude:	W82° 18' 52.6''